GRUPO

GRUPO 1
GRUPO 2
GRUPO 3
GRUPO 4
GRUPO 5
GRUPO 6
GRUPO 7
GRUPO 1
GRUPO 2
GRUPO 3
GRUPO 4
GRUPO 5
GRUPO 6
GRUPO 7
GRUPO 1
GRUPO 2
GRUPO 3
GRUPO 4
GRUPO 5
GRUPO 6
GRUPO 7
GRUPO 1
GRUPO 2
GRUPO 3
GRUPO 4
GRUPO 5
GRUPO 6
GRUPO 7
GRUPO 1
GRUPO 2
GRUPO 3
GRUPO 4
GRUPO 5
GRUPO 6
GRUPO 7
GRUPO 1
GRUPO 2
GRUPO 3
GRUPO 4
GRUPO 5
GRUPO 6
GRUPO 7
GRUPO 1
GRUPO 2
GRUPO 3

AULA
E510
E511
E512
E513
E514
E520
E521
E510
E511
E512
E513
E514
E520
E521
E510
E511
E512
E513
E514
E520
E521
E510
E511
E512
E513
E514
E520
E521
E510
E511
E512
E513
E514
E520
E521
E510
E511
E512
E513
E514
E520
E521
E510
E511
E512

CONTABILIDAD |
NOMBRE COMPLETO
AGREDA ROIJAS LILIAN
AGUILAR LOPEZ JHOVANA LUCIA
AGUILAR VARGAS FABRIZIO NISVER
ALVARADO SIANCAS ALEX
ARANCIBIA MOLLO EUDAL
ARCE OSINAGA MARIA DANIELA
ARIAS MARTINEZ HENRY WILLIAM
ARISPE TERCEROS VANESSA
AYLLON CANAVIRI BORIS
BALDERRAMA VARGAS ARIEL
BALTAZAR GUZMAN LIMBER CUETO
CABEZAS PEREDO JHOMAYRA
CAMACHO SEJAS BRYAN
CARRASCO ASYADED LUZ
CLAROS ROJAS DENNIS MARCELO
COLQUE MITA CRISTIAN WALDO
COLQUE SARAVIA DARWIN FARAON
CONDORI QUISPE LEON VIDA
CORAJE CABEZAS KAREN
CUEVAS QUISPE CARLOS DAVID
FERNANDEZ QUISPE JOSE LUIS
FLORES MONTES ANGELO RODRIGO
FUENTES CORTEZ AMALIA
GARCIA GARABITO CRISTIAN
GONZALES SALVARIERRA HUASCAR CAMILO
GUZMAN ARROYO NEYSA
GUZMAN FERNANDEZ GABRIEL
LAURA SANGUEZA CARLA PATRICIA
LIMA ZAMBRANA JUAN DIEGO
LIMACHI NINA MARCO JOSUE
LOPEZ RAMIREZ ABIGAIL MERY
MACHUCA CABRERA NELSON
MAMANI RIVERA DAVID
MAMANI SORIA EDWIN
MARCA DIEGO MATIAS
MENDOZA AYALA ABELANDO
MENDOZA ROJAS MARCO ANTONIO
MITA JIMENES GUIDO
MOLLA MAMANI ARMINDA
MORALES MERIDA HELEN
NICOLAS TANGARA MARCO ABEL
OCZACHOQUE NIETO ANDREA SALY
OJEDA GONZALES JAVIER RODRIGO
ORKO CALA GUSTAVO
PACA MAMANI ANDREA DANIELA



GRUPO 4
GRUPO 5
GRUPO 6
GRUPO 7
GRUPO 1
GRUPO 2
GRUPO 3
GRUPO 4
GRUPO 5
GRUPO 6
GRUPO 7
GRUPO 1
GRUPO 2
GRUPO 3
GRUPO 4
GRUPO 5
GRUPO 6
GRUPO 7
GRUPO 1

E513
E514
E520
E521
E510
E511
E512
E513
E514
E520
E521
E510
E511
E512
E513
E514
E520
E521
E510

PACHECO CHOQUE SANDRA

PEREZ MARTINEZ ANDRES

QUIROZ ROMERO RUTH

QUISPE VICENTE ARIEL

RODRIGUEZ LUNA LUIS PABLO
RODRIGUEZ PARADO MATIAS NAHUEL
RODRIGUEZ QUIROGA GILBER
ROMERO VEGO DIEGO ARRMANDO
SAAVEDRA ZENTENO BRANDON JHOEL
SANCHEZ VIDAL DAVID ANGEN
TORREZ AYMA RIMBERTH

TORREZ REAL RIZZEL INGRID

TUCO VASQUEZ NEVANIA

VALDIVIA GUTIERREZ RODRIGO MIRKO
VALENCIA FLOREZ ZAIDA

VARGAS ACHO ADRIAN GUIDO
VEIZAGA ARNE WILLIAM

VERONICA RIVERA TOROYA

ZURITA CESPEDES ALEXANDER DILAN



